BREAKFAST MENU GOEI GOESTING
(AVAILABLE ON SATURDAY & SUNDAY FROM 8.30 A.M TILL 11 A.M.)

CLASSIC BREAKFAST 19,00

- Fresh orange juice

. Fresh cut seasonal fruit

. Wide range of bread

. Mini croissant/chocolate roll

. Jam and chocolate paste

. Range of charcuterie and cheese

. Homemade tuna- and meat salat

. Scrambled egg or fried egg with crispy bacon

. Coffee, tea or hot chocolate milk (two pieces each)

Classic Breakfast 22,00
(gluten free on demand)

Children’s Breakfast 11,00
- Fresh orange juice

. Fresh cut seasonal fruit

- Mini pancake with Nutella

« Mini croissant and rolls

- Ham and cheese

. Jam and chocolate paste

. Scrambled egg or fried egg with crispy bacon

. Hot chocolate milk

BREAKFAST ‘GOEI GOESTING’

. Glass of prosecco brut or rosé
. Fresh orange juice

. Greek yoghurt with granola and honey

. Fresh cut seasonal fruit

. Wide range of bread

- Mini croissant en chocolate roll

. Jam and chocolate paste

. Range of charcuterie and cheese
. Homemade tuna- and meat salat
. Smoked salmon

PRICES IN EURO

29,00

. Breakfast roll ‘Goei Goesting’ fried egg and bacon
. Coffe, tea or hot chocolate milk (two pieces each)

Supplement
Glass of Prosecco
Glass of Prosecco rosé

7,00
7,00

Glass of Champagne Laurent-Perrier Brut La Cuvée 13,00

Boiled egg

Fried egg (2 pieces)

Scrambled egg (2 pieces)

Crispy bacon

Croissant

Pistolet

Jam or chocolate paste

Cheese, salami or cooked Breydelham

2,00
5,00
6.00
5,00
2,00
2,00
1,50
2,50

Allergic to some ingredients, please do inform us. Our team is aware of the allergens in our dishes.





